
Project: City of Boerne 2025 Street Striping

Bid Opening Date: July 1, 2025

Time: 2:00 PM

Base Bid  $                               53,189.40 

Alt Bid No. 1  $                               11,272.00 

Alt Bid No. 2  $                               13,215.00 

Base Bid + Alt 1 + Alt 2  $                          77,676.40 

Base Bid  $                               73,310.30 

Alt Bid No. 1  $                               15,461.20 

Alt Bid No. 2  $                               18,514.00 

Base Bid + Alt 1 + Alt 2  $                        107,285.50 

Base Bid  $                               95,932.34 

Alt Bid No. 1  $                               14,404.00 

Alt Bid No. 2  $                               17,330.00 

Base Bid + Alt 1 + Alt 2  $                        127,666.34 

Interstate Barricades & Striping, Inc.

M&M Striping & Power Washing

Bid AmountCompany Name

Stripe It Up, LLC

BID OPENING RESULTS



OWNER: City of Boerne

PROJECT: 2025 Street Striping

BID DATE: 7/1/2025

ENGINEER: City of Boerne

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT
ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

AMOUNT

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

AMOUNT

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

AMOUNT

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

AMOUNT

1 MOBILIZATION (INCLUDING INSURANCE AND BONDS) EA 1 3,500.00$                3,500.00$                5,000.00$                5,000.00$                4,000.00$                4,000.00$                5,000.00$                5,000.00$                

2 BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING LS 1 5,500.00$                5,500.00                  2,500.00$                2,500.00                  1,750.00                  1,750.00                  5,000.00$                5,000.00                  

3 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 1,454 1.00$                        1,454.00                  1.25$                        1,817.50                  1.51                          2,195.54                  1.50$                        2,181.00                  

4 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 1,130 6.50$                        7,345.00                  12.00$                      13,560.00                8.00                          9,040.00                  7.80$                        8,814.00                  

5 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(BRK)(100MIL) LF 48 2.00$                        96.00                        0.95$                        45.60                        1.41                          67.68                        1.50$                        72.00                        

6 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 39,732 0.65$                        25,825.80                0.95$                        37,745.40                1.41                          56,022.12                1.20$                        47,678.40                

7 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA 9 125.00$                   1,125.00                  200.00$                   1,800.00                  350.00                      3,150.00                  170.00$                   1,530.00                  

8 REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL) EA 5 150.00$                   750.00                      300.00$                   1,500.00                  350.00                      1,750.00                  185.00$                   925.00                      

9 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL) EA 10 125.00$                   1,250.00                  250.00$                   2,500.00                  350.00                      3,500.00                  175.00$                   1,750.00                  

10 REF PAV MRK TY I(W)36"(YLD TRI)(100MIL) EA 8 25.00$                      200.00                      25.00$                      200.00                      60.00                        480.00                      55.00$                      440.00                      

11 REF PAV MRK TY I(Y)(MEDIAN NOSE)(100MIL) EA 2 250.00$                   500.00                      650.00$                   1,300.00                  250.00                      500.00                      1,000.00$                2,000.00                  

12 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF 39,780 0.10$                        3,978.00                  0.10$                        3,978.00                  0.25                          9,945.00                  0.25$                        9,945.00                  

13 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF 1,454 0.15$                        218.10                      0.20$                        290.80                      0.50                          727.00                      0.50$                        727.00                      

14 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF 1,130 0.75$                        847.50                      0.60$                        678.00                      1.50                          1,695.00                  0.50$                        565.00                      

15 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) EA 9 20.00$                      180.00                      10.00$                      90.00                        30.00                        270.00                      11.00$                      99.00                        

16 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARROW) EA 5 20.00$                      100.00                      15.00$                      75.00                        30.00                        150.00                      15.00$                      75.00                        

17 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) EA 10 20.00$                      200.00                      12.00$                      120.00                      30.00                        300.00                      15.00$                      150.00                      

18 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (36")(YLD TRI) EA 8 10.00$                      80.00                        10.00$                      80.00                        30.00                        240.00                      5.00$                        40.00                        

19 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (MED NOSE) EA 2 20.00$                      40.00                        15.00$                      30.00                        75.00                        150.00                      50.00$                      100.00                      

TOTAL BASE BID  $             53,189.40  $             73,310.30  $             95,932.34  $             87,091.40 

A1-1 BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING LS 1 3,500.00$                3,500.00$                2,500.00$                2,500.00$                1,750.00$                1,750.00$                1,000.00$                1,000.00$                

A1-2 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 812 6.50$                        5,278.00                  12.00$                      9,744.00                  8.00                          6,496.00                  7.80$                        6,333.60                  

A1-3 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA 13 125.00$                   1,625.00                  200.00$                   2,600.00                  350.00                      4,550.00                  170.00$                   2,210.00                  

A1-4 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF 812 0.75$                        609.00                      0.60$                        487.20                      1.50                          1,218.00                  0.45$                        365.40                      

A1-5 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) EA 13 20.00$                      260.00                      10.00$                      130.00                      30.00                        390.00                      11.00$                      143.00                      

TOTAL ALTERNATE NO. 1  $             11,272.00  $             15,461.20  $             14,404.00  $             10,052.00 

A2-1 BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING LS 1 3,500.00$                3,500.00$                2,500.00$                2,500.00$                1,750.00$                1,750.00$                1,000.00$                1,000.00$                

A2-2 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF 1,040 6.50$                        6,760.00                  12.00$                      12,480.00                8.00$                        8,320.00                  7.80$                        8,112.00                  

A2-3 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA 10 125.00$                   1,250.00                  200.00$                   2,000.00                  350.00$                   3,500.00                  170.00$                   1,700.00                  

A2-4 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL) EA 5 125.00$                   625.00                      150.00$                   750.00                      350.00$                   1,750.00                  175.00$                   875.00                      

A2-5 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF 1,040 0.75$                        780.00                      0.60$                        624.00                      1.50$                        1,560.00                  0.45$                        468.00                      

A2-6 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) EA 10 20.00$                      200.00                      10.00$                      100.00                      30.00$                      300.00                      11.00$                      110.00                      

A2-7 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) EA 5 20.00$                      100.00                      12.00$                      60.00                        30.00$                      150.00                      15.00$                      75.00                        

TOTAL ALTERNATE NO. 2  $             13,215.00  $             18,514.00  $             17,330.00  $             12,340.00 

TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE NOS. 1 & 2

Base Bid

Alternate Bid No. 1

Alternate Bid No. 2

$77,676.40 $107,285.50 $109,483.40$127,666.34

BID NO. 1 BID NO. 2
ESTIMATE

Stripe It Up, LLC Interstate Barricades & Striping, Inc.

BID NO. 3

M&M Striping & Power Washing


